|06.00 AEZMOINIZ

{07.30

08.00
|09.00
09.45
10.30

1230
13.15
15.00
1545

18.15
19.00

22.00
2245

100.30

02.15
0430

MAPTAPITA

THE EAAAAAL
TATAIAIA

ANT1 NEWS
MAPHE KAI EAENH
FAMOL META
OAATOY
MPATABAHMA
EANAAAL MTAA-
TANIAL - ATOA-
AON EMYPNHE
YTEIATIANQ Al 0AA
ROUK ZOUK

STILL STANDING
KATI XQPIZMENA
MAAIKAPIA
CELEBRITY TRAVEL
DANCING WITH
THE STARS

ANT1 NEWS
DANCING WITH
THE STARS
HATAIH HPSE
AI0 MAKPIA
MANIANIOL ~ AAMIA
MAL FIANNINA -
MANABHNAIKOZ

FRIDAY 9 FEBRUARY 2018 0 KOZMOX

_____________________________

06.20 OAATAKAKATHE |06.00 Mouaé 06.00 Ewnoeig 06.00 Kahnpépa Apepikn |06.00
MOIPALZ MOY npoypappa 07.00 MpwivA ZGvn 07.00 Weekend Today
L Rl 11.00 Think Tank ; 1000 Todayextra 060
LOKOAATA ZOY 12.00 Eibfioe 10.00 Winter Olympics )
07.20 ONOE 0 AKHE : % e Gorder Socuri 1200 Mpoopiopdg 07.30
08.00 EMAm 12.30 Gl’antchestel' > oraer ecunty AuuKﬁ Aumpu“u
LTON AEPA 13.20 Vera 18.00 Eibnoeig 1230 Tdyog pe v 08.00
09.50 50/50 16.05 David .. 09.30
10.40 NTOATEE BITA iiusiorsusii Zovavipeg- 1930 Livingthe dream 45 g
11.10 AYO ZENOI Bai O 16.30 Dream job 13.00
12.00 TEAEYTAIO ANTIO napages 17.00 Eibfoeic 13.30
:gg sgmitro NMEAATO :;g T ti AR Ry Customs 14.00
; ; ntiques ; ; ; ; g
1620 10 AETTA KHPYTMA Roadshow NémaKopen: Aol B Eionaus
14.50 HATAMH THETATAL (1830 A taste of Landline eivatobetepot | 1900 Kpiker. 14.30
15.30 GAETH 19.00 Eibhoei oyl 2250 Tafibiwrkég 15.30
16.20 POZAAIA - e ey nou Bie§dyovtat 2350 TAINIA: «The 16.00
abelgo : ’
16.45 IKYAILIA ZOH napa o N Koo
17.15 XAPAYTH 20.30 Delicious P Calb». (2013) 17.00
1740 KAITIAN OIAOI  [21.20 Mot 01.30 Aquarius: never Agt tawia 18.00
18.10 ME AYO MAMAAEL 22.20 Iiwnnhég pdptupac say never to 01.30 ’E&pu 18.30
18.30 MYLTIKA EAEM S 0200 Tnhe 2
23.20 Miss Fisher’s WU InAeayopeg
19.15 ENTA BANALIMEX . always
Murder Mysteries 02.30 The Brokenwood
NMEBEPEL 0230 Trk 5 23.00
21.00 EIMALTE 00.15 Mouoké : s o Mysteries: 01.00
LTON AEPA npdypappa 04.00 Toi kau kOpeg leather and lace  |04.30

TEN
Mpwivad
npoypdppata
'kouppé pe Tov
Taouv Loguivt
Good chef,
bad chef
Family Feud
Weekend Feast
Itodvrio 10
The living room
The Home Team
Travels with
the Bondi Vet
The 48 hour
destination
'piyopa yelpara
Exnopnn
HayEpIKAg
What's Up
Down Under
Ewbnoeig
Bondi Rescue
David
Attenborough’s
Africa
48 wpeg
TnAeayopég
The Table

06.00
09.30
10.30
13.00
14.00

1430

16.00

16.30

17.30

18.30

19.35
21.25

225
22.55

01.50

AieBveic sbnoeig
EMnvikég sibnosig
AeBveic sbnoeig
PBS Newshour
Mpd puonkd Tou
ENXEPNHATKOU
Koopou

Figure skating
Destination Flavour.
Scandinavia
OconBaA Mwo-
oag Kat [MoAmapod
The Supervet
Ebnoeig
Engineering Space
Definitive Guide
oto Tpiywvo twv
Beppotdwv
Gadget Man
Football EPL.
Arsenal v
Tottenham

0 Abdp

ava{ntd v Eda

Fmi--m-m- TEN

06.30 AEEMOINIZ 06.30 TZIBAEPI 06.00 Mpwivé npoyp. 06.00 Npwiva 06.00 Mpwiva 06.00 AwBveic Ebnoeig
MAPTAPITA 07.15 POZLYNNE®AKI [09.00 Insic'iers npoypdpparta npoypappaa 09.30 Football EPL

{07.30 THE EAMAAOL 07.45 TAYKEL 10.00 Offsiders 07.00 Weekend Sunrise [07.00 Weekend Today ) Sisarali
TATIAIAIA AAXHMEIEE 10.30 0 KGopiog auth 1000 My surftv 08.00 Exnopn

08.00 ANTINEWS 08.30 EIMALTE v eBoopdda 10.00 Winter Olympics 1200 Santos Tour HaYEPIKAG Tottenham

09.00 MAPHE ME TA LTON AEPA 11.00 Nuéisa Down Under 0830 kouppéperoy | 1200 AwBveic Eioeic
OAATOY 09.15 BEPAZXTO AEZI 11.30 Songs OfPraise  117.30 SydneyWeekender Review Show ) ) 13.00 Speedweek

|0945 TAMOIMETA  [10.10 AMAPTIELFONEON [12.00 Eibiioeig 11.00 Patriot Games e
OAA TOY 1050 OANATIMEL IEGEPEE [12.30 Ataste of landline (18,00 Eiproeic 12.00 Endangered; 09.00 Australia by design 17.00 EERAIREAL

1030 MPATABAHMA 12.40 DR COOK 13.00 Knnoupiki Slovakian Paradise |00 30 s4io 10 - R
EMAAAL MMAL 13.30 KOKKINO OEITAPI |14.30 Back Roads 19.00 My kitchen rules 13.00 I6aviké acpodpo- ENIXepnoewy
TTANNINA -MIANA-  [14.10 MNEAAAER 15.00 Antiques ' pto: Nroupndt 12.00 The offroad 17.30 Ta puoukd
BHNAIKOL FA AYO Roadshow ; i 1400 T'dpog pe v adventure o

1230 YTEIANANDAMOAA (1450 HPBEKIEAESE  [16.00 The Mix &) Winter OLymplcs npGn pand o0 AlL4 Advent 1830 ::x A

1315 ROUK ZOUK 1540 TAYKEL 16.30 Auotpa- o 17.00 Eibfoei : ventdre s

1400 TANEATOY AAXHMEIEE Mavh 1otopia S 1730 Customs 16.00 Tagia 19.35 Eight days that
ANTENNA KYTPOY 16.30 EKMEK NAIQTO 17.00 Bﬁvmoc atov . 18.00 Elﬁﬁoﬂc 15.30 Lamptu "pooplwoi made Rome.

1500 STILLSTANDING  [17.15 PETIPE Napdbeioo Resf Drive 19.00 Tdpog pe v , 2030 Atlantis Rising

1545 DANCINGWITH  [18.00 BYMATAEIPHNHE [18.00 The Checkout , np&n pamé 18 Eibioeg ., ——
THE STARS 18.45 HAIVA 19.00 Eibhoei 02.00 Tneayopéc 2040 Underbelly 18.00 Family Feud ' i

19.45 STREET FOOD 19.15 BANAIIMEE NEGEPEL [19.40 Hawke: the o Files: Chopper.  |18.30 The Sunday Project Ntokupaviaip

2030 MAPBENA Z0H 21.00 EIMAITE Larrikin and 03.00 Harry’s Practice Mivi oetpd , _ 23.25 TAINIA: «Room

2200 ANTI NEWS £TON AEPA the Leader the 2210 Killerwomenwith |17-30 I'ma celebrity get 237». (2012). Nto-

2245 CELEBRITY TRAVEL [21.45 EAIZA & Ol AAAOI Apprentiship 04.00 NBC Meet Piers Morgan me out of here! KupaVIaip

23.30 mgmgg zl: );AEstrH gggg ?hetlarlld . 01.10 Ta Huotfipta 21.00 SEAL Team 0115 TAINIA: <The

: .35 To Kopitat pag e Press g Adpa i

0215 AEK-ALTEPAI  [23.30 ATOZTAZH 23.40 Doctor Who 0230 Global Shop 00.00 48 dopeg Black Balloon.

TPINOAHE ANATNOHE 00.25 Moug. npoéypappa |05.00 Ewbnoeig 03.00 0 Bapwvog 01.00 TnAeayopég (2008). Apapa

RADIO 1665

07.00 -

08.00 lotopikd

08.00 - 09.00 EAAAvwy Adyog

09.00 - 10.00 AvepoAdyto - Kwv/vog AaBiBng

10.00 - 11.00 Mouaka lMpdypappa

11.00 - 12.00 Mouawa lMpdypappa

12.00 - 14.00 H Npa tou Mévrou - Mdvvng

14.00 - 15.00 A XETT A - Auavég Nwpyog
15.00 - 16.00 ZuAoyog Kanepvapog

Beodwpidbng - Tdoog Kopkotibng

NPOrPAMMA zABBATOY  +  TPOrPAMMA

Avaotaaia Avagtaotddou 07.00 - 08.00 H ®wvn g EkkAnaiag

17.00 - 18.00 Mouaiké lpéypappa 08.00 - 11.00 Bia Aettoupyia

18.00 - 19.00 H ®wvn tng EkkAnaiag 1100 - 12.00 Beia A :

19.00 - 21.00 Bpabivdg emokéntng ’ RN

21.00 - 22.00 Mouotkd KopnoAdt - 12.00 - 13.00 ABAnukd Mavépapa
Avtdvng Kapbolhag 13.00 - 14.00 ABAnuko Mavépapa

22.00 - 23.00 Mouaiké KopnoAdt - 14.00 - 15.00 Mouowd Mpéypappa
Aviaovng RapBaGhiag 15.00 - 16,00 Mouous Mpéypapa

23.00 - 24.00 Mouaiko KopnoAdt - ) )
Avtéovne Kapbodhag 16.00 - 17.00 Kpnukoi MaApoi - Avipéag Mepadkng

16.00 - 17.00 Aakwvikoi AvtiAaAol -

17.00 - 18.00 Kpntukoi MaApoi - Avipéag Mepdkng

18.00 - 19.00 Miaolbng

19.00 - 20.00 Darwin

20.00 - 21.00 Mouaiké npdypappa

21.00 - 22.00 Apxoviopepnéuka - A. Xopolakng
22.00 - 23.00 Apxoviopepnéuka - A. Xopoldkng
23.00 - 24.00 Apxoviopepnéuka - A. Xopoldkng

www.2mm.com.au - 9558 0622 « 1665 AM - SYDNEY e 1656 AM - DARWIN ¢ 99.3 FM - WOLLOGONG
MPOrPAMMA KYPIAKHE




